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$ADDRESS | $SIZE | $VAR_NAME | $MULTIPLY
$SNPX_ASG[1] 1 30 | R[1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[2] 31 500 | PR[1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[3] 531 400 | SR[1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[4] 931 500 | ALM[1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[5] 1431 2000 | DI[C1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[6] 3431 2000 | DO[C1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[7] 5431 2000 | RI[C1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[8] 7431 2000 | RO[C1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[9] 9431 2000 | UI[C1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[10] 11431 2000 | UO[C1] 1
$SNPX_ASG[11] 13431 640 | GI[C10] 1
$SNPX_ASG[12] 14071 640 | GO[C10] 1
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